880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2026 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_7000_AF_v3.3
Page 1 of 6

ADB_7000_AF_v3.3
Page 2 of 6
Ordering Guide:
Series Capacity Airflow
Control ControlsVoltage/
PlugDriver Output
ADB 7000 1AF
1 Power Generator
2AF
2 Power Generators
4AF
4 Power Generators
8AF
8 Power Generators
MAF
Mass Airflow
Sensor
Blank
None
X
2.4 GHz Zigbee Module (for use
with WCS controller)
XLR
900 MHz Long Range Zigbee
Module (for use with WCSLR
controller)
Blank
120V,
Type B Plug
230Vx
230V,
‘x’ = specify
plug type
ID
Internal Driver
ED6C
External Driver
w/ 6’ Cables
ED6C
External Driver
w/ 6’ Cables
100
100%
90
90%
80
80%
70
70%
60
60%
40
40%
ADB 7000 MAF --
Specifications:
Model Operation